ART. 37676

Oil dispenser kits

Oil and similar wall mounted dispensing kit for 180-220
kg drums with pneumatic piston pump R 5:1 - 18 I/min,
oil gun with digital meter and enclosed hose reels p/n

8440.401
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Features

Ratio

Flow rate

Pump

Hose reels

Bung adaptor

Wall bracket

Nipple

Oil gun with digital meter
Flexible suction tube
Rigid suction tube
Drip- tray

Packing

Weight

Dimensions (A-B-C)
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Value

5:1

18

36094
8440.401
38042

38071
37758

88630
4-0,130
38,1

94 -90 - 220
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